LastOnlyName RcvDate

Brady
Brady
Brady
Brady,
Brady,
Brady
Brady
Brady
Brady
Brady,
Brady
Brady,
Brady
Brady
Brady,

12/5/01
8/28/02
10/23/02
4/2/03
10/29/03
11/11/03
1/27/04
2/16/04
3/1/04
10/19/04
12/14/05
12/14/05
2/17/06
3/1/06
3/8/06

Amount

$ 435.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 250.00
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$ 7,185.00

RctType

In-kind Contribution

Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution
Individual Contribution

CmteName

Citizens for Justice Rita B Garman
Citizens for Dart

Citizens for Dart

Friends of Tim Schmitz

Citizens to Elect Tom Cross
Citizens for Tim O'Neil

Citizens for Tim O'Neil

Bill Yoder Campaign Committee
Citizens for Tim O'Neil

DuPage County Republican Central Committee
Citizens for Durkin

Citizens to Elect Tom Cross
Friends of Dart

Friends of Dart

Citizens for Durkin



