LastOnlyName	RcvDate	Amount	RctType	CmteName
Brady	12/5/01	\$ 435.00	In-kind Contribution	Citizens for Justice Rita B Garman
Brady	8/28/02	\$ 1,000.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Dart
Brady	10/23/02	\$ 500.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Dart
Brady,	4/2/03	\$ 500.00	Individual Contribution	Friends of Tim Schmitz
Brady,	10/29/03	\$ 1,000.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens to Elect Tom Cross
Brady	11/11/03	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Tim O'Neil
Brady	1/27/04	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Tim O'Neil
Brady	2/16/04	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Bill Yoder Campaign Committee
Brady	3/1/04	\$ 500.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Tim O'Neil
Brady,	10/19/04	\$ 500.00	Individual Contribution	DuPage County Republican Central Committee
Brady	12/14/05	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Durkin
Brady,	12/14/05	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens to Elect Tom Cross
Brady	2/17/06	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Friends of Dart
Brady	3/1/06	\$ 1,000.00	Individual Contribution	Friends of Dart
Brady,	3/8/06	\$ 250.00	Individual Contribution	Citizens for Durkin

\$ 7,185.00